

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 1/2008 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 1691 OF 2007

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

GOVT. OF N.C.T. OF DELHI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

OKHLA FACTORY OWNER'S ASSON.& ORS.
(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 19/01/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ankur Chibber, Adv.
Mr. A. R. Khare, Adv.
Ms. Nitika Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Sudarshan Rajan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rajiv Mehta, Adv.
Mr. K.B. Rohtagi, Adv.
Mr. Vishnu B. Saharya, Adv.
M/S Saharya & Co., Adv
Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal, Adv
Mr. V.K. Verma, Adv
Mr. Rajan Narain, Adv
Mr. Suresh Chandra Tripathy, AdvUPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

File not received.

List again on 28.1.2009.
(M.P.BHADRAN)
Registrar

rd