

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1688 OF 2007

UNION OF INDIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

OKHLA FACTORY OWNERS' ASSON. &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for clarification)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 1689 of 2007  
Civil Appeal NO. 1690 of 2007  
Civil Appeal NO. 1691 of 2007  
(With office report)  
Civil Appeal NO. 1692 of 2007  
(With office report)

Date: 13/05/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal, Adv.  
Mr. K.K. Mishra, Adv.  
M/S Saharya & Co., Adv.  
Mr. Vishnu B. Saharya, Adv.  
Mr. Surya Kant, Adv.  
Mr. Purnima Jauhari, Adv.  
Mr. Sudarshan Rajan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

M/S Saharya & Co., Adv.  
Mr. Vishnu B. Saharya, Adv.  
Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv  
Mr. K.B. Rohtagi, Adv  
Mr. Irshad Ahmad, Adv  
Mr. Rajiv Mehta, Adv  
Mr. Rajan Narain, Adv  
Mr. V.K. Verma, Adv.  
Mr. Praveen Swarup, Adv.  
Mr. Sanjiv Sen, Adv.  
Mr. Suresh Chandra Tripathy, Adv.  
Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal, Adv.

....2/-

ITEM NO. 150

- 2 -

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Service of notice is complete in all the matters.

List the matters before the Hon'ble Court, as per

Rules.

(Ashok Menon)  
Registrar

PS